
PARTS ORDERING INFORMATION When ordering parts, the following information is necessary for Victaulic to process the order 
promptly:

	 1.	 Tool Model Number – RG3600

	 2.	 Tool Serial Number – The Serial Number can be found on the side of the tool.

	 3.	 Quantity*, Item Number, Part Number, Description

	 4.	 Where to send the part(s) – Company Name and Address

	 5.	 To whose attention to send the part(s)

	 6.	 Purchase Order Number

Parts may be ordered from your nearest Victaulic Sales Office.

* Quantity given in Qty. column indicates total number of pieces required per tool

RP-RG3600

RP-RG3600REPAIR PARTS

REV_A

RG3600 Roll Grooving Tool



RG3600 BODY COMPONENT ASSEMBLIES

A

A

1

39

4 57

8

10

1124 25

40

41

5152

55

56

57 58

58

61 62

57

Item # Part # Qty. Description
1 R-001-360-MCH 1 Main Plate, Machining
3 R-017-360-PNT 1 Arm Support Plate

4 N-S25-008-020 3 Screw, M8 x 1.25 x 20 Button Head Cap, Hex Socket, ASME 
B18.3.4M, ASTM F835M, Alloy Steel, Black Oxide Coated

5 R-015-360-PNT 1 Arm Guard

6 N-S25-008-016 1 Screw, M8 x 1.25 x 16 Button Head Cap, Hex Socket, ASME 
B18.3.4M, ASTM F835M, Alloy Steel, Black Oxide Coated

7 N-S03-005-020 1 Screw, M8 x 1.25 x 20 Hex Socket Head Cap, ASME B18.3.1M, 
ASTM A574M Alloy Steel, Black Oxide Coated

8 R-002-360-MCH 1 Arm, Machining

9 N-S03-005-120 1 Screw, 20 x 120 Hex Socket Head Shoulder, ASME B18.3.3M, 
Alloy Steel, Black Oxide Coated

10 N-S03-005-014 1 Screw, 16 x 14 Hex Socket Head Shoulder, ASME B18.3.3M, 
Alloy Steel, Black Oxide Coated

11 R-003-360-MCH 1 Base Plate

24 N-S03-005-010 1 Screw, M5 x 0.8 x 10 Button Head Cap, Hex Socket, ASME 
B18.3.4M, ASTM F835M, Alloy Steel, Black Oxide Coated

25 N-W03-005-015 1 Washer, M5 Nominal, Plain, 5.500 x 15.000 x 1.750, Carbon 
Steel, Yellow Zinc Plated

40 N-H01-000-012 1 Cylinder, Hyrdraulic, 10 Ton Capacity x 2.00 Stroke, Single 
Acting

41 N-S03-016-010 1 Screw, M6 x 1.0 x 10 Hex Socket Set, Brass Point, Alloy Steel

51 R-009-360-PNT 1 Upper Roll Shaft Latch

52 N-S03-006-010 1 Screw, M6 x 1.0 x 10 Button Head Cap, Hex Socket, ASME 
B18.3.4M, ASTM F835M, Alloy Steel, Black Oxide Coated

55 R-013-360-PNT 1 Roll Guard, Weldment, Left

56 R-014-360-PNT 1 Guard, Right

57 N-W03-000-006 1 Washer, M6, Helical Spring-Lock, Regular, ASME B18.21.2M, 
Carbon Steel, ASTM F1941 Fe/Zn 3A Clear Zinc Plated

58 N-S03-006-016 1 Screw, M6 x 1.0 x 16 Button Head Cap, Hex Socket, ASME 
B18.3.4M, ASTM F835M, Alloy Steel, Black Oxide Coated

61 R-212-620-LBL 1 Pipe Rotation Label With QR Code

62 R-510-108-LBL 1 RG3600 Roll Grooving Tool Identification Label (Applied to 
Hydraulic Cylinder)

Item # Part # Qty. Description
2 R-016-360-PNT 1 Arm Bushing

13 N-B02-125-001 1 Bearing, Needle Roller, 1.250 ID x 1.750 OD x 1.250 Width, 
Steel

14 N-B03-600-045 1 Cam Follower, 3.346 OD x 1.772 ID x 1.181 Width, Yoke 
Type, Sealed Bearing

15 R-004-360-MCH 1 Main Shaft
16 R-006-360-MCH 1 Drive Bushing, Rems Amigo 2

17 N-K02-040-102 1 Key, Parallel, 1/4 x 1/4 x 1, ASME B17.1 Class 1, Carbon Steel, 
Plain

18 N-S03-005-125 1 Bolt, M12 x 1.75 x 20 Heavy Hex, ASME B18.2.3.3M, ASTM 
F568M Class 8.8, Clear Zinc Plated

19 N-W01-080-080 2 Washer, Oversized, 1/2 Nominal, Plain, 17/32 x 3 0.080, Carbon 
Steel, Clear Zinch Plated

20 R-005-360-MCH 1 Upper Shaft (Note: Requires Item 21)

21 N-M01-000-017 1 Grease Fitting, Straight, M5 x 0.8, Steel, Clear Zinc Plated

22 N-B02-087-002 2 Bearing, Needle Roller, 1.125 ID x 1.625 OD x 1.250 Width, 
Steel

23 N-T03-001-625 2 Retaining Ring, Internal, 1.625 Housing, Carbon Steel, Oil

26 R-G01-360-U12 1
Upper Roll, 216,3mm Thru 323, 9mm, 2.0-34mm Wall  
(Note: Requires Items 22 & 23. Upper Roll Assembly 
Recommended.)

27 R-G01-360-L12 1 Lower Roll, 216,3mm Thru 323,9mm, 2.0-34mm Wall

28 N-W03-005-017 1 Washer, M16 Nominal, Plain, 17.000 x 30.000 x 3.300, ISO 
7089 Class 10.9 Carbon Steel, Clear Zinc Plated

29 N-N05-100-200 1 Nut, M16 x 2 Hex Style 1, ASME B18.2.4.1M, ASTM A563M 
Class 10, ASTM F1941 Fe/Zn 3A Clear Zinc Plated

38 N-T03-001-875 1 Retaining Ring, External, 1.876 Shaft, Carbon Steel, Oil

39 N-N05-200-002 1 Locknut, M16 x 2 Hex, Steel, Class 10, Clear Zinc Plated 
with Nylon Insert

63 N-M12-000-010 1 Shim, 1.250 ID x 2.250 OD x 0.075 Thick, 1020 Steel, Zinc 
Plated

64 N-T03-000-125 1 Retaining Ring, External, 1.250 Shaft, Carbon Steel, 
Phosphate Coated

65 N-M01-000-018 1 Grease Fitting, Straight, 1/8-27 NPT, Steel, Clear Zinc Plated

70 N-S05-005-140 2 Screw, M12 x 1.75 x 50 90 Deg Flat Countersunk Head Cap, 
Hex Socket, ISO 10642 Class 10.9 Steel, Black Oxide Coated

71 N-W05-005-012 2 Washer, M12 Nominal, Plain, 13.300 x 44.000 x 3.500, 
Carbon Steel, Yellow Zinc Plated

72 N-N05-200-175 2 Locknut, M12 x 1.75 Hex, Steel, Class 10, Clear Zinc Plated 
with Nylon Insert

73 N-B05-051-004 2 Thrust Washer, 2.000 ID x 2.750 OD x 0.032 Width, Steel

74 N-B03-275-001 1 Bearing, Thrust Needle Roller, 2.000 ID x 2.750 OD x 0.078 
Width, Steel

75 N-RNG-000-001 1 Retaining Ring, External, 1.875 Shaft, Carbon Steel, Oil

				  

2 13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

2223 26

27

28

29

38 39 63

64

65

70

71

72

74
73

75
SECTION A-A 

RP-RG3600_2 REV_A

RP-RG3600 / RG3600 Roll Grooving Tool / Repair Parts



DETAIL B

30

31

 32   33  34

2322

343332

Item # Part # Qty. Description
43 R-007-360-PNT 1 Cylinder Link

44 N-S03-006-020 1 Screw, M6 x 1.0 x 20 Button Head Cap, Hex Socket, ASME 
B18.3.4M, ASTM F835M, Alloy Steel, Black Oxide Coated

45 R-008-360-MCH 1 Motor Support

47 R-010-360-ASY 1 Hand Pump Assembly

48 N-S04-006-125 3 Screw, M8 x 1.25 x 40 90 Deg Flat Countersunk Head Cap, Hex 
Socket, ASME B18.3.5M, ASTM F835M, Black Oxide Coated

49 N-W03-005-016 3 Washer, M8 Nominal, Plain, 8.400 x 16.000 x 1.800, ISO 7089 
Class 10.9 Carbon Steel, Clear Zinc Plated

50 N-N05-200-125 3 Locknut, M8 x 1.25 Hex, Steel,  Class 10, Clear Zinc Plated with 
Nylon Insert

54 N-005-818-220 1 Power Drive, Rems Amigo 2

59 N-M16-000-250 1 Clamp, Hose, 115/16 Thru 21/2 ID Range, 5/16 Band Width, Worm 
Drive, Slotted Hex Drive, Stainless Steel, Plain

Item # Part # Qty. Description

22 N-B02-087-002 2 Bearing, Needle Roller, 1.125 ID X 1.625 OD x 1.250 Width, 
Steel

23 N-T03-001-625 2 Retaining Ring, Internal, 1.625 Housing, Carbon Steel, Oil

30 R-G01-360-L06 1 Lower Roll, 60,3mm through 168,3mm, 1.6-2.7mm Wall 

31 R-G01-360-U06 1
Upper Roll, 60,3mm through 168,3mm, Stainless Steel 
(Note: Requires Item 22 & 23. Upper Roll Assembly 
Including Bearing and Retaining Ring Recommended.)

32 R-018-360-MCH 2 Stud

33 N-N05-100-175 2 Nut, M12 x 1.75 Heavy Hex, ASME B18.2.4.6M, ASTM 
A563M Class 10, ASTM F1941M Fe/Zn Clear Zinc Plated

34 N-M16-000-004 2 Hairpin, 3/32  Wire Dia x 15/8  Lg, Carbon Steel, Zinc Plated

12

3546

48 Item # Part # Qty. Description

12 N-S04-005-150 4
Screw, M10 x 1.5 x 25 90 Deg Flat Countersunk Head 
Cap, Hex Socket, ASME B18.3.5M, ASTM F835M, Black 
Oxide Coated

35 N-S04-005-140 2
Screw, M12 x 1.75 x 40 90 Deg Flat Countersunk Head 
Cap, Hex Socket, ASME B18.3.5M, ASTM F835M, Black 
Oxide Coated

46 N-S04-005-125 2
Screw, M8 x 1.25 x 20 90 Deg Flat Countersunk Head 
Cap, Hex Socket, ISO 10642 Class 10.9 Steel, Black 
Oxide Coated

48 N-S04-006-125 3
Screw, M8 x 1.25 x 40 90 Deg Flat Countersunk Head 
Cap, Hex Socket, ASME B18.3.5M, ASTM F835M, Black 
Oxide Coated

53

6

19

42

6067

B

43

44

45

47

48 49 50

54

59

Item # Part # Qty. Description

6 N-S25-008-016 1 Screw, M8 x 1.25 x 16 Button Head Cap, Hex Socket, ASME 
B18.3.4M, ASTM F835M, Alloy Steel, Black Oxide Coated

19 N-W01-080-080 1 Washer, Oversized, 1/2 Nominal, Plain, 17/32 x 3 x 0.080, Carbon 
Steel, Clear Zinc Plated

42 N-S50-038-018 1 Bushing, Hex Head, 3/8 NPT Male x 1/8 NPT Female, Class 6000, 
ASTM A108 Alloy Steel, ASTM A153 Zinc Coated

53 R-019-360-ASY 1 Foot Switch Assembly

60 R-031-272-LAB 1 Instructions Warning Label

67 P-000-001-Z00 4 Screw, #2 x 3/16 Round Head Metallic Drive, Type U, ASME 
B18.6.3, Carbon Steel, ASTM F1941 Fe/Zn 3A Clear Zinc Plated

RP-RG3600_3REV_A

RP-RG3600 / RG3600 Roll Grooving Tool / Repair Parts



R212620LBL

IMAGES OF THE LABELS ON THIS PAGE ARE NOT TO SCALE.

PIPE ROTATION

ONLY
Scan 

Code for 
Additional 
Information

12620  Rev A  R212620LBL

Failure to follow instructions and warnings could result in 
serious personal injury, property damage, and/or product 
damage.
• Before operating or servicing any pipe preparation tools, 
read all instructions in the Operating and Maintenance 
Instructions Manual and all labels on the tool.
• Wear safety glasses, hardhat, foot protection, and hearing 
protection when working around tools.

0567  Rev. D R031272LAB

If you need additional copies of any literature, or if you have questions concerning the safe and proper 
operation of any pipe preparation tools, contact Victaulic, P.O. Box 31, Easton, PA 18044-0031, Phone 
1-800-PICK VIC, E-Mail: pickvic@victaulic.com.

R031272LAB

R510108LBL 

10
10

8  
Re

v. 
B 

R5
10

10
8L

BL

RP-RG3600REPAIR PARTS

RG3600 Roll Grooving Tool

For complete contact information, visit victaulic.com
RP-RG3600     15346 REV A      UPDATED 08/2020       RPL0RG3600
VICTAULIC IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF VICTAULIC COMPANY AND/OR ITS AFFILIATED ENTITIES IN THE 
UNITED STATES AND/OR OTHER COUNTRIES.        © 2020 VICTAULIC COMPANY.        ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.


